
Ref. No.DGLTIL2023/ser/oCE /o20 

1, 

SL NO 

2. 

3. 

4 

5. 

6. 

OPERATED BY SWADHIN IN PPP MODE 

7 
8. 

10. 

11. 
12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16, 
17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 
24. 

25. 

26. 

DINHATA-1 GOVERNMENT ITI 

27. 

28. 

29. 

Name of the Trainee 
RAHUL ROY 

ANIMESH BARMAN 

RESULT OF 1 INTERNAL EXAMINATION FOR SESSION 2023-2025 HELD ON 27"" SEPTEMBER 2023 

VIBEKANANDA BARMAN 

MATIYAR UDDIN AHAMED 

FANINDRANATH BARMAN 

IRFAN MAHAMMAD 

DEBAJIT SARKAR 
UTTAM MANDAL 
HRIDAY CHANDRA BARMAN 
NIMAI BARMAN 

RAJ NANDI 
RUBEL ALI MIAH 
SOURAB BHADRA 
JAHID HASSAN 
DEBOBRATA PAUL 

ARPAN SARKAR 
KAMLESH BARMAN 

RAJDIP BARMAN 

LASIT BARAN SARKAR 
ASHISH BARMAN 

MOUSUMI KHATUN 
SONIA PODDAR 

MÉCHANIC MØTOR VEHICLE(NSQF) 

JAHID ALI KHANDAKAR 
AKASH BARMAN 

BISWAJIT MODAK 
ABINASH BARMAN 
ROHAN BHOWMIK 

ALOKE BARMAN 
TUSHAR BARMAN 

Maximum Marks 
40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

Obtained Marks 
32 

36 

34 

36 

32 

36 

30 
A 

A 

34 

30 

34 

36 

36 

34 

32 
06 

26 

40 

34 

20 

Exchange para 

32 

34 

(Opposite of Mahamaya Cinerna Hal), 
Dinhata, Dist. Cooch Behar, 

34 

10 

State - West Bengal, PIN-736135 

22 

32 

12 

26 

Date.3..9.9.2023 

hata Gove 

Operated Dy 'SWADHIN' ch Behas 

Website: www.dinhatagovernmentiti Email: dinhataiti@gmail.com Contact No. 7550999957 / 9083254187 



DINHATA-I GOVERNMENT ITI 
OPERATED BY SWADHIN IN PPP MOD 

Ref. No. D.LTL/2943lsee/o Cl-L/020 

SL NO. 

1 
2. 

3 
4 

6 

RESULT OF 1" INTERNAL EXAMINATION FOR SESSION 2023-2025HELD ON 27"" SEPTEMBER 2023 

7 
8 
9 

10. 
11. 

12. 

13. 
14. 

15. 
16. 
17. 

18. 

19. 
20. 

21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 

25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 

Name Of The Students 
BISWA BARMAN 

PALLABI SARKAR 

ANKAN MODAK 
MASHUK RAHAMAN 

ARINDAM SEN 

ABDUL LATIF 
HARISH HOSSAIN 
MEHEDI HASAN 
TAPU MAHANTA 
HABIB RAHAMAN 

EANUR MIAH 

JASHIM HOSSAIN 

SAGAR ACHARJEE 
SANJOY BARMAN 
DIPAK BARMAN 

SATISH BARMAN 
SUJIT KUMAR RAY 

NIRANJAN BARMAN 

BINAY RAY SARKAR 
IYACHIN ISLAM 

DIBAKAR BARMAN 

JESMIN PARVIN 
HABIB MIAH 

970-Surveyor(NSQF) 

MANTOSH BARMAN 
BAPPA DAS 

SANJIB BARMAN 
SUDARSHAN SARKAR 

PANKAJ SARKAR 

SIGNATUREÓF ACADEMICAN-CHARGE 

Shift 
40 
40 

40 
40 

40 

Maximum Marks Obtained Marks 

40 

40 

40 

40 
40 

40 
40 
40 

40 
40 

40 
40 

40 
40 

40 

40 

40 

40 
40 

40 
40 

Exchange para 

40 

(Opposite of Maharnaya Cinema Hal). 
Dinhata, Dist. Cooch Behar, 
State -West Bengal, 

40 

Date.O3Z025 
nhata. 

Opersted By "SWADHIN' 

Saie Batai 

36 

38 
36 
38 
38 

36 
34 

34 

34 

34 

34 

34 

34 
38 

36 

36 

32 

36 
34 

38 
38 

38 

38 
28 

PIN -736135 

34 

36 

22 
30 

29-092023 

SIGNATURE OF TRADE INSTRUCTOR 

Website : www.dinhatagovernmentiti Email ; dinhataitiDgmail.com Contact No. 755O999957 / 9083254187 



DINHATA-H GOVERNMENT ITI 
OPERATED BY SWADHIN IN PPP MODE 

Ref. NoDaJ.TJ202.3/eR/off-L /o20 

SL.NO 
RESULT OF 1ST INTERNAL EXAMINATION FOR SESSION-2023-24 HELD ON 27TH SEPTEMBER 2023 

2 

3 

6 

10 

7 

11 

12 

1 

13 

aeeaalaaaz|a|a|a|s|aa|=aaaa|a 14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

39 

36 

37 

42 

38 

40 

41 

969-WELDER(NSQF) 

NAME OF THE TRAINEE 
JAHANGIR ALAM 

JOY BISWAS 

DEBASHIS GHOSH 

RAYHAN HOSSAIN 

MOURSIED ALAM 
KALYANI CHOWDHURY 

MILAN DAS 

AKASH MAHANTA 

DIPANKAR DEBNATH 

AMINUR ISLAM 

NIGAM BARMAN 

SRIBASH BARMAN 

KOUSHIK PAUL 

FELDEWA HAQUE 
BIPLAB BARMAN 

PANKAJ BARMAN 2 

SAGAR ACHARYA 

NETRADIP RAY. 
UTPAL BARMAN 

SHIBAM BISWAS 

SAMIM RAHAMAN 

DEBASHIS DAS 
HRIDAY ROY 

RAJ RAY 

ABDUL RASID HAQUE 
BISAL ARJYA 

PAPAI SARMA 
MANDIRA SARKAR 

SAGAR SARKAR 
GANESH CH BISWAS 

KRISHNA PANDIT 

RAJJAK MIAH 

JIT SAKAR 

PANKAJ BARMAN 1 

RAHIDUL MIAH 

NASIR HOSSIN 

ARIF HOSSAIN 

AL AMIN HOQUE 

SUMANTA BARMAN 

PROSENJIT ROY 

PRASANTA SARKAR 
MRIDUL MODAK 

MAXIMUM MARKS 
40 

40 

40 

eleleeeleeleeleeeleeleleelelelelelellelelelelele}elelelelele| 40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 
40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

Exchange para 

40 

(Opposite of Mahamaya Cinema Hall), 
Dinhata, Dist. Cooch Behar, 
State -West Bengal, PIN -736135 

MARKS OBTAINED 

24 

22 

30 

30 

28 

20 

28 

34 

24 

22 

34 

28 

16 

18 

18 

26 

20 

20 

16 

26 

26 

22 

22 

28 

16 

18 

12 

22 

20 

26 

38 

30 

32 

34 

36 

36 

32 

38 

34 

12 

Date.9. 09. 2023 

30 

26 

Gvern 
operted By 

'SWADHIN' 

Ashak Rarman 

Behas 

Website : www.dinhatagovernmentiti Emal: dinhataiti@gmail. com Contact No. 7550999957 / 9083254187 



DINHATA- GOVERNMENT ITI 
OPERATED BY sWADHIN IN PPP MODE 

Ref. No.Da L.TI2023/see/off-L/020 

SL. No. 

1, 

2. 

3. 
4 

RESULT OF 1" INTERNAL EXAMINATION FOR SESSION 2023-2025HELD ON 27H SEPTEMBER 2023 

5 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 
12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

Name of the Trainee 

4 

ASRAFUL MIAH 

UTPAL BARMAN 

PROBAL BARMAN 

SUBRATA DAS 

JAKARIYA MIAH 

GOURAB BHADRA 

HIDAY ADHIKARY 

DEBABRATA DAS 

MEHERUN NAHAR 

SUBHAJIT BARMAN 

BRAJESWAR BARMAN 

RAHUL HOQUE 

SEKHAR BARMAN 

442-ELECTRICIAN (NSQF) 

RAKESH ADHIKARY 

MAMUNI PARVIN 

SUPRIYA SARKAR 

SANJAY SARKAR 

JYOTIRMAY SARKAR 

DEBOJYOTI SARKAR 

SRIJAN SARKAR 

SIGNATÚRE OF ACADEMIC-IN-CHARGE 

Shift 

Shift 2 

Shift 2 
Shift 2 
Shift 2 
Shift 2 
Shift 2 
Shift 2 

Shift 2 
Shift 2 

Shift 2 
Shift 2 

Shift 2 
Shift 2 
Shift 2 

Shift 2 
Shift 2 
Shift 2 

Shift 2 
Shift 2 
Shift 2 

Maximum Marks 
Eleleleelelelelgl 40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

Exchange para 

40 

(Opposite of Mahamaya Cinema Hall). 
Dinhata, Dist. Cooch Behar, 
State- West Bengal, PlN -736135 

Date.9.09· 2023 

36 

Marks Obtained 

34 

24 

26 

34 
32 

28 

A 

26 

28 

36 

26 

32 

34 

A 

28 

32 

A 

nha: 

38 

Operated Bu "SWADHIN 

32 

SIGNATURE OF TRADE INSTRUCTOR 

Website : www.dinhatagovernmentiti Email : dinhataiti@gmail.com O Contact No. 7550999957 / 9083254187 



DINHATA-I GOVERNMENT ITI 
OPERATED BY SWNADHIN IN PPP MODE 

Ref. No.DoLTIM2923/ss?/off-L/o20 

SL No. 

2 

3 

10 

RESULT OF 1 INTERNAL EXAMINATION FOR SESSION 2023-2025 HELD ON 27TH SEPTEMBÉR 2023 

ADHI 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 
16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Name of the Trainee 
MRINAL MIAH 

SWARUPAK BISWAS 

KOUSHIK SARKAR 

PRODYUT MALI 

MD. RUBEL MANDAL 
SAWAN ISLAM 

SOUMIK SARKAR 

MANASH SARKAR 

GOLAM RABBANI MIAH 

BISWAJIT BARMAN 

ARUIT RAY SINGHA 

SUMAN DEBNATH 

RAJU ISLAM 
SAYAN HOSSAIN 

MASUD HOQUE 

SANJAY DAS 

FARUK HOQUE 

442-ELECTRICIAN (NSQE) 

RIK MANDAL 

BIBASH BISWAS 

KANAI DAS 

SIGNATURE OF ACADEMIC-IN-CHARGE 

Shift 
Shift 3 
Shift 3 

Shift 3 
Shift 3 
Shift 3 
Shift 3 
Shift 3 
Shift 3 
Shift 3 
Shift 3 
Shift 3 
Shift 3 

Shift 3 
Shift 3 

Shift 3 
Shift 3 
Shift 3 

Shift 3 
Shift 3 

Shift 3 

40 

40 

Maximum Marks 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

Exchange para 

40 

(Opposite of Mahamaya Cinema Hal), 
Dinhata, Dist. Cooch Behar, 

40 

State - West Bengal, PIN -736135 

Date.2.9.:09.2023 

Marks Obtaided 
A 

A 

24 

26 

26 

30 

A 

34 

36 

30 

30 

28 

22 

A 

16 

38 

32 

32 

24 

nerated R. 

A 

SIGNATURE OF TRADETNSTRUCTOR 

( 

Website : www.dinhatagovernmentiti e Emal : dinhataiti@gmail.com Contact No. 7550999957 / 9083254187 



DINHATA- GOVERNMENT ITI 
OPERATED BY SWADHIN IN PPP MODE 

Ref. No.D61TIL2923/se/off-L /o20 

SL. No. Name of the Trainee 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

RESULT OF 1 INTERNAL EXAMINATION FOR SESSION 2023-2025 HELD ON 27T SEPTEMBER 2023 

8. 

9. 

10. 

REJOYEN HOQUE 

SUBHAMAY BARMAN 

LITON BARMAN 

PAPAN BARMAN 

BIPLAB KHANDAKAR 

RAHIM ALI 

442-ELECTRICIAN (NSOE) 

MANAB RAY 

PRITAM SAHA 

RAKESH DAS 

AMAR SUTRADHAR 

SIGNATURE OF ACADEMIC-IN-CHARGE 

Shift Maximum Marks 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

Exchange para 

40 

(Opposite of Mahamaya Cinema Hall), 
Dinhata, Dist. Cooch Behar, 
State - West Bengal, PIN -736135 

hata 

Date...09. 2023 

Operated By 'sWADHIN 
Cooch Behas: 

Marks Obtained 
26 

28 

22 

24 

22 

38 

34 

16 

36 

30 

SIGNATURE OF TRADE INSTRUCTOR 

Website: www.dinhatagovemmentiti Email: dinhatati@gmail.com Contact No. 7550999957 / 9083254187 



DINHATA- GOVERNMENT ITI 
OPERATED BY SWADHIN IN PPP MoDE 

Ref. No. D6.LTLL2023/se /off-L/o20 

SL. No. 

2 

3 

5 

6 

RESULT OF 1ST INTERNAL EXAMINATION FOR SESSION 2023-2025 HELD ON 27T# SEPTEMBÉR 2023 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Name of the Trainee 

SUMAN BARMAN 

RAKESH SARKAR 

PRANAB BARMAN 

PROSENJIT BARMAN 

CHUMKI PAUL 

HIMANSHU BARMAN 

TANMAY BARMAN 

TAPASH ORAWAN 

PUJA MODAK 

JOYDIP DAS 

RAIHAN ALAM 

SUMAN GHOSH 

MOUSUMI BARMAN 
RANA BARMAN 

ASHISH CHANDA 

JIT BARMAN 

PARITOSH BARMAN 

RAKESH BARMAN 

PINKU ADHIKARY 

453-FIT TER (NSQF) 

RAKHI PAUL 

SIGNATURE OF ACADEMIC-IN-CHARGE 

NNN 
N 

NN 

NN 

NN 

NN 

NN 

NE 

Shift 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

40 

40 

Maximum Marks 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

Exchange para 

40 

(Opposite of Mahamaya Cinema Hall), 
Dinhata, Dist. Cooch Behar, 

40 

State - West Bengal, PIN 736135 

Date..29. 09-2o23 

32 

Marks Obtained 

A 

30 
32 

36 

28 

A 

34 

36 
20 

30 

32 

34 

34 

A 

30 

iover, 

26 

rnme, 
Operated 

SWADHIN 

sIGNATURE OF TRADE INSTRUCTOR 

Website : www.dinhatagovernmentiti Email: dinhataiti@gmail.com Contact No. 7550999957 / 9083254187 

By 



DINHATA-1 GOVERNMENT ITI 
OPERATED BY SWADHIN IN PPP MoDE 

Ref. No.D.aITL/2023/see/o Ff-Llo20 

SI. No. 

3 

6 

10 

12 

RESULT OF 1T INTERNAL EXAMINATION FOR SESSION 2023-2025 HELD ON 27TH SEPTEMBER 2023 

13 

14 

15 
16 

17 

18 

19 
20 

2 

Name of the Trainee 

PARAMESHWAR BARMAN 

MANOJIT DAS 

SADHAN SAHA 
FARDIN ALAM 

RAHUL PAUL 

DEBABRATA MAHANTA 

ANUP SARKAR 

MRIGANKA ADHIKARY 

MASUD ALI 
BISWAJIT KARJEE 

KALYAN BARMAN 

SAHIL RAY 

PRITAM ROY 

RUPAM BARMAN 

AMIT KUMAR BARMAN 
JOY DEB 

SOURAV RAY 

453-FITTER (NSQF) 

SHUBHADIP BISWAS 

SUBHANKAR HALDAR 
TUSHAR KUMAR SINGHA 

BISHNU ROY 
MRIGANKA DEY 

SIGNATURE OF ACADEMIC-IN-CHARGE 

Shift 

3 

3 

3 

3 
3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 
3 
3 

3 

3 

3 

NA 

NA 

40 

40 

Maximum Marks 

40 
40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

Exchange para 

40 

(Opposite of Mahamaya Cinema Hal), 
Dinhata, Dist. Cooch Behar, 

40 

State - West Bengal, PIN -736135 

Date...9. 09. 2o23 

Marks Obtained 
34 

36 
32 
22 

34 

34 
28 

32 

30 
A 

A 

32 

30 

34 

36 
32 
30 

26 

28 

30 

28 

GOver 

20 

o Operated By 

SIGNATURE OF TRÁDeINSTRUCTOR 

SWADHIN 

Website : www.dinhatagovernmentiti O Email: dinhataiti@gmail.com Contact No. 7550999957 / 9083254187 

. Cr 
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